City of Sublimity
May 2023
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Top Calls for Service
City of Sublimity - May 2023

Audible Alarm - Theft
Police

Total Calls for Service = 39
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City of Sublimity

May 2023
Calls for Service by Time of Day
City of Sublimity - May 2023
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Calls for Service by Day of Week

City of Sublimity - May 2023
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City of Sublimity

May 2023
Total Time Spent on Calls
_ Average Call Length City of Sublimity - May 2023
City of Sublimity - May 2023
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Average Call Arrival Time (Excluding Traffic)
City of Sublimity - May 2023

Other 13.6

Contract 18.8
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City of Sublimity
May 2023

Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Sublimity - May 2023

Contract, 15, 38%

Other, 24, 62%

H Other B Contract

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 6/29/2023




City of Sublimity
May 2023

Call Type: May 2023 vs. May 2022
City of Sublimity

Animal Complaint
Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Audible Alarm - Police
Burglary

Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Civil Problem
Community Event
Crash

Criminal Mischief
Death Investigation
Disturbance

Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint B May 2023
Emergency Message
Emotionally Disturbed Person H May 2022
Found Person
Fraudulent Document
Harassment

lllegal Parking

Noise Complaint
Officer Needs Cover
Open Door / Window
Overdose

P&P Check

Stolen Vehicle

Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Vehicle
Theft

Tow

Traffic Assist

Traffic Stop/Violation

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Number of Calls

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 6/29/2023



SMS202305010003
SMS202305020075
SMS202305040112
SMS202305040145
SMS202305040190
SMS202305050050
SMS202305050097
SMS202305060057
SMS202305080162
SMS202305090238
SMS202305100039
SMS202305100150
SMS202305110047
SMS202305110110
SMS202305130178
SMS202305150103
SMS202305160021
2023-00003295
2023-00003435
2023-00003568
2023-00003574
2023-00003635
2023-00003737
2023-00003968
2023-00003977
2023-00004035
2023-00004062
2023-00004251
2023-00004585
2023-00004640
2023-00004739
2023-00004761
2023-00004838
2023-00004990
2023-00005008
2023-00005624
2023-00005678
2023-00005779
2023-00005862

Open Door / Window
Traff Stop / Violation
Assist Other Agency
P&P Check

Suspicious Vehicle
lllegal Parking

Theft

Death Investigation
Emergency Message
Suspicious Activity
Audible Alarm - Police
Audible Alarm - Police
Burglary

Animal Complaint
Noise Complaint

Civil Problem

Check Welfare

Theft

Criminal Mischief
Suspicious Activity
Overdose

Stolen Vehicle

Citizen Contact / Assist
Driving Complaint
Community Event
Audible Alarm - Police
Citizen Contact / Assist
Domestic Disturbance
Suspicious Activity
Animal Complaint
Found Person

Traff Stop / Violation
Assist Other Agency
Citizen Contact / Assist
Harassment
Harassment
Disturbance
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Theft

5/1/2023 4:07
5/2/2023 11:24
5/4/2023 12:09
5/4/2023 14:36
5/4/2023 19:39
5/5/2023 9:01
5/5/2023 14:01
5/6/2023 10:53
5/8/2023 22:16
5/9/2023 22:58
5/10/2023 8:59
5/10/2023 20:21

5/11/2023 8:03
5/11/2023 12:45

5/14/2023 0:50
5/15/2023 13:38

5/16/2023 4:52
5/16/2023 16:49
5/17/2023 12:09
5/17/2023 23:26
5/17/2023 23:33

5/18/2023 9:05
5/18/2023 13:55
5/19/2023 16:04
5/19/2023 16:58

5/20/2023 5:02
5/20/2023 10:14
5/21/2023 14:21
5/23/2023 14:10
5/23/2023 22:23
5/24/2023 13:40
5/24/2023 15:30

5/25/2023 1:14
5/25/2023 16:11
5/25/2023 18:56
5/29/2023 10:16
5/29/2023 15:08

5/30/2023 7:09
5/30/2023 14:47

5/1/2023 7:36
5/2/2023 11:39
5/4/2023 15:40
5/4/2023 14:46
5/5/2023 1:49
5/5/2023 9:57
5/5/2023 14:56
5/6/2023 13:29
5/9/2023 0:16
5/9/2023 23:26
5/10/2023 9:11
5/10/2023 20:39

5/11/2023 9:50
5/11/2023 12:56

5/14/2023 1:10
5/15/2023 13:57

5/16/2023 5:18
5/16/2023 17:28
5/17/2023 12:26
5/17/2023 23:27
5/17/2023 23:34

5/18/2023 9:26
5/18/2023 14:25
5/19/2023 16:49
5/19/2023 19:53

5/20/2023 5:09
5/20/2023 12:10
5/21/2023 14:24
5/23/2023 15:44
5/23/2023 22:34
5/24/2023 14:17
5/24/2023 15:31

5/25/2023 1:16
5/25/2023 16:21
5/25/2023 19:14
5/29/2023 10:50
5/29/2023 16:23

5/30/2023 7:28
5/30/2023 15:03

184.75
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.08
0.00

21.87

9.13
1.53
7.17
5.00
0.05

6.00
14.27
11.04

0.00
12.87
27.49

0.00

0.00
62.82

11.09

3.87
1.01

2.89
0.00

11.31

24.45 A114
14.42 A114
211.43 A149
9.62 A421
349.05 A186
56.43 A194
55.02 A114
134.15 A160
120.02 A181
18.65 A054
10.57 Al114
10.20 A054
101.05 A114
10.72 Al114
20.22 A108
12.87 Al114
11.65 A034
27.04 A180
16.92 Al114
0.47 A186
0.11 A054
20.66 A114
16.89 Al14
16.98 A031
175.18 A114
7.49 A054
52.80 Al46
2.42 A173
82.77 A104
6.93 A186
36.01 A114
2.96 A035
2.04 AO54
10.08 A188
18.76 A186
30.66 A114
74.90 A114
18.16 A149
4.44 A114

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

4:07 Contract
11:24 Contract
12:09 Other
14:36 Other
19:39 Other

9:01 Other
14:01 Contract
10:53 Other
22:16 Other
22:58 Other

8:59 Contract
20:21 Other

8:03 Contract
12:45 Contract

0:50 Other
13:38 Contract

4:52 Other
16:49 Other
12:09 Contract
23:26 Other
23:33 Other

9:05 Contract
13:55 Contract
16:04 Other
16:58 Contract

5:02 Other
10:14 Other
14:21 Other
14:10 Other
22:23 Other
13:40 Contract
15:30 Other

1:14 Other
16:11 Other
18:56 Other
10:16 Contract
15:08 Contract

7:09 Other
14:47 Contract



